L17000065777

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
(5	-y	,
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
Breterk	635	<i>a</i>

Office Use Only



500324488595

02/13/19--01016--015 ++25.00

SCURETARY OF STATE OF CORPORATION:

Omend name change

APR 11 2019 D CUSHING

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Con			
SUBJECT: TH	· Law Office of	Natalia C. Pago	nille
Nobbet.		nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	omitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Natalia t	Hawkes waeth Name of Person	
			C 00
	Ite Law	Office of Natalia (Firm-Company	Pagar, LLC
	P.O. Bax	51042	
		Address	
	Jackson	The Beach, FL 3200	240
	Paq	City/State and Zip Code	ail. Com
	E-mail address; (to be used for future annual report notifi	ication)
	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
	awkeswoeth	at (<u>904</u>) <u>510-6</u> Area Code Daytime	9 <i>7</i> 37
Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Single Control
Enclosed is a check for th	ne following amount:		NOW -
S25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & PH STATE Certified Copy tadditional copy is enclosed)
Registra Divisio	ING ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations ox 6327	STREET/COURTE Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building	1

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

COVER LETTER

	tration Section on of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	The Law Office of	: Natalia C Pagen,	LLC
	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed A	articles of Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	2(
Please return al	l correspondence concerning this matter	to the following:	2019.
	Na	talia Hawkeswert	<u>h</u>
		Name of Person	-
	The Lav	v Office of NataliaC. Firm/Company	Pagin, LLC
	P.O.B	OX 51042 Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			240
	<u> </u>	City/State and Zip Code	
		natalia (D) gmail. Con	
For further info	E-mail address: (ermation concerning this matter, please c	to be used for future annual report notif all:	ication)
Natalia	Hawkurvarth Name of Berryn	ar 964 S10-07	37
·	Name of Person	at (<u>904</u>) <u>510-07</u> Area Code Daytime	2 Telephone Number
Enclosed is a cl	neck for the following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filia	ng Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee &	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &
: MCK CULTAG	dy	(additional copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
comitted principal	dy cr. re-filing due 10 rejection Mailing address:		
VCK #659)	the state of the s	STEEL PROGRAMME	
, ,	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section	STREET/COURI Registration Section	•
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corpora Clifton Building	ations
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Ce	nter Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

RECEIVED



February 21, 2019

NATALIA HAWKESWORTH THE LAW OFFICE OF NATALIA C. PAGAN, LLC P.O. BOX 51042 JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FL 32240

SUBJECT: THE LAW OFFICE OF NATALIA C. PAGAN, LLC

Ref. Number: L17000065777

We have received your document for THE LAW OFFICE OF NATALIA C. PAGAN, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of a limited liability company must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company," "L.C.," and "LC." The abbreviations "Ltd." and "Co.", also are no longer acceptable. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 419A00003750

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

The Law Office of 1	Natalia C. Pagen, LLC 3
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Co</u> (A Florida Lim	Natulia C. Pager, LLC puppany as it now appears on our records.) ited Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comp Florida document number $\frac{L17000 \psi $5777}{}$. This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	pany were filed on $3 - 21 - 2017$ and assigned
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	liability company here:
Hawkesworth	•
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited I	Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS	204 ISIGNAL HARBOR Clircle PONK VEDICA BRACK, FI 32682
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address	d office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> <u>here</u> :
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida City Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = M $AMBR = A$	anager uthorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			□ Change
			Remove
			Change
		<u></u>	☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			Remove

_____ Change

		·					· <u> </u>		
			/ *		·			- -	
							·		
				<u> </u>			· · · - · · ·		
					- <u>-</u>				
									
					······	·			
	 								
					<u>-</u>				
		_ 		- <u>-</u> <u>-</u> -					
-			-						
m effective d o <mark>te:</mark> If the o	te, if other than are is listed, the date date inserted in thi frective date on th	must be specif s block does	e and cannot not incet the	applicable:				ig.) Pursuant to	
	pecifies a dela day after the			ut not an	effective	time, at 1	.2:01 a.m	on the ea	arlier o
ned Ap	pril 4		<u>20</u>	<u> 19</u>					
		Signature	tala	Han	Resur	the of a mumb	·-		-
		oignature	or a member	y audionzed	тергевенний	с ога пістос	•		
		Nat	alia H	ankes	worth				

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00